
 

Year 11 Mock Exams | October 2024 
  08:50-09:50 09:50-10:45  11:05-12:00 12:00-12:55 

  Period 1 Period 2  Period 3 Period 4 

B
 

Mon 7th Oct Maths Paper 1 (1hr 30)   

Tues 8th Oct Science Biology (S 1hr45, C 1hr 15)  French & Spanish Reading & Listening (H = 60, 45 F = 45, 35) 

Wed 9th Oct English Language (1hr 45)  History SP&CW (55mins) 

Thur 10th Oct Maths Paper 2 (1hr 30)  Geography P1 (1hr 30mins) 

Fri 11th Oct History C&P (1hr 20mins)  French & Spanish Writing (H 1h15, F 1hr), 

 

A
 

Mon 14th Oct Science Chemistry (S 1hr 45, C 1hr 15)  Mop Up Birch Room 

Tue 15th Oct Maths Paper 3 (1hr 30)  Geography P2 (1hr 30mins) 

Wed 16th Oct Science Physics (S 1hr 45, C 1hr 15)  Health (1hr), Engineering (1hr 30), Music (1 hr) 

Thur 17th Oct Computer Science (1hr 30), Food (1hr 30 mins)  Mop Up Birch Room 

Fri 18th Oct Mop Up Birch Room                                                                         
   RE (1hr 30mins) x3 students 

 Drama (1hr 15 Computer Room) 
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Wed 11th Dec Art & Textiles (5 hours) 

 


